Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator December 2024

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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253
5303
90

25
5671

1332
59
839
551
123
332
97

29
122
29
57
73
124

3776

9447

186
190

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

535

540

886

334
294

18

11

1555

2095

Picked Up

22
1175

1197

445

505
239

11

18

1232

2430

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

43
327

369

370

Picked Up

93
144

236

43

279

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

1226

21
1251

1251

Picked Up

83
1897

1984

31

2014

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

- 4

- 4
43 16
69 54
90 229
48 49
90 30
40 33
100 23
480 435
480 439
38 145
38 145

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up

84

84

84

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up
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